10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Court Executive Officer

Judge, Superior Court

Chief Deputy Executive Officer
Judge, Superior Court

Deputy Court Executive Officer -
Technology Facilities

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

Department

Court Executive Office-
Executive

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Operations Division

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Technology And Facilities
Division

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Total Wages

$246,637

$210,495

$205,063

$204,206

$201,096

$200,006

$198,417

$198,160

$197,679

$197,460

$196,990

$196,707

$196,669

$196,615

$196,235

$196,189

$196,078

$195,654



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

$195,539

$195,538

$195,315

$195,091

$194,968

$194,944

$194,878

$194,878

$194,721

$194,716

$194,662

$194,646

$194,495

$194,495

$193,970

$193,903

$193,890

$193,869



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

$193,844

$193,790

$193,790

$193,724

$193,056

$192,894

$192,893

$192,578

$192,287

$192,267

$192,225

$191,979

$191,924

$191,445

$191,291

$188,004

$185,551

$181,357



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Superior Court Commissioner

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Superior Court Commissioner

Superior Court Commissioner

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

San Bernardino Central
Commissioners

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Child Support Commissioners

Rancho Cucamonga
Commissioners

$180,635

$180,635

$180,216

$178,171

$177,651

$177,409

$177,370

$177,323

$176,764

$176,553

$176,088

$175,507

$174,691

$174,080

$173,207

$172,374

$171,208

$166,588



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Superior Court Commissioner
Judge, Superior Court

Deputy Court Executive Officer -
General Counsel

Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Superior Court Commissioner
Judge, Superior Court

Superior Court Commissioner
Manager Judicial Staff Counsel
Court District Manager
Supervising Attorney
Supervising Judicial Staff Counsel
Court Financial Officer

Court District Manager

Judicial Staff Counsel IlI

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

Child Support Commissioners

Judges' Retirement System
Member

Legal Research Self Help
Division

San Bernardino Central
Commissioners

Victorville Commissioners

San Bernardino Central
Commissioners

San Bernardino Central
Commissioners

Victorville Commissioners
Victorville Commissioners
Judges' Retirement System
Member

Victorville Commissioners
Legal Research Self Help
Division

Juvenile Court Delinquency
And Dependency

Self Help Department
Legal Research Rancho
Financial Services

Rancho Cucamonga District

Legal Research San Bernardino

$164,571

$164,267

$162,580

$162,409

$161,493

$159,117

$153,523

$152,503

$151,508

$148,112

$147,722

$146,136

$143,438

$135,954

$135,699

$120,594

$118,697

$116,416



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Judicial Staff Counsel Ill

Judicial Staff Counsel Ill

Court District Manager

Judicial Staff Counsel Ill

Family Law Facilitator

Manager Of Administrative Services

Judicial Staff Counsel Ill

Judicial Staff Counsel Ill

Judicial Staff Counsel IlI

Judicial Staff Counsel Ill

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

San Bernardino County
Superior Court

Legal Research San Bernardino
Legal Research Rancho

San Bernardino Civil Division
Legal Research Rancho

Self Help Department
Technology And Facilities
Division

Legal Research Rancho

Legal Research Rancho

Legal Research San Bernardino

Legal Research San Bernardino

$115,939

$114,474

$114,049

$113,381

$112,619

$112,182

$110,874

$110,550

$107,748

$107,742



